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	County
	Region
	Name
	Organization
	Email
	Telephone
	Cell

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Androscoggin
 
 
 
	 
	Janice Lara-Hewey
	Catholic Charities/PATH
	jlarahewey@ccmaine.org
	207-272-9210
	

	
	
	Jerry DeWitt
	TCMHS
	jdewitt@tcmhs.org
	207-783-4663 x 228
	207-576-0376

	  

	Aroostook

	 
	
	
	
	 
	

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	 

	Cumberland

	Brunswick
	Craig Phillips
	Tedford Housing
	craig@tedfordhousing.org 
	 
	

	
	Portland
	They do not need
	Any additional volunteers
	In Ptld at this time
	
	

	
	Rest of Cty
	
	
	
	 
	

	 

	Franklin
	
	Janice Lara-Hewey
	Catholic Charities/PATH
	jlarahewey@ccmaine.org
	207-272-9210
	

	
	
	Jerry Dewitt
	TCMHS
	jdewitt@tcmhs.org
	207-783-4663  x 228
	207-576-0376

	 

	Hancock
	 
	Amber Barrett
	WHCACAP
	abarrett@whcacap.org
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Kennebec
	
	Betty Palmer
	Mid Maine Homeless Shelter
	betty@shelterme.org
	207-872-6550
	207-313-3787

	
	
	Sgt. Joel Eldridge
	Kenn. Cty Sheriff’s Office
	jceldridge@kennebecso.com 
	 
	

	 

	Knox
	
	James Gagne
	Preble Street
	jgagne@preblestreet.org
	
	207-650-5253

	
	
	Phil Allen
	Preble Street
	pallen@preblestreet.org
	 
	

	 

	Lincoln
	Damariscotta Newcastle Bristol
	Lonnie Anderson
	
	lonnieba@gmail.com 
	 
	

	
	
	Alden Sproul
	
	nedlas44@gmail.com 
	
	

	
	
	Steve Ward
	
	stevew@tidewater.net 
	 
	

	 

	Point in Time Outreach Leads

	

	County
	Region
	Name
	Organization
	Email
	Telephone
	Cell

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Oxford
	
	Janice Lara-Hewey
	Catholic Charities/PATH 
	jlarahewey@ccmaine.org
	207-272-9210
	

	
	
	Jerry DeWitt
	TCMHS
	jdewitt@tcmhs.org
	207-783-4663 x  228
	207-576-0376

	  

	Penobscot
	Bangor
	Bruce Hews
	PCHC
	bhews@pchcbangor.org
	207-356-4716
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	

	Piscatiquis
	
	Phil Allen
	Preble Street
	pallen@preblestreet.org 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	 

	Sagadahoc
	
	Phil Allen
	Preble Street
	pallen@preblestreet.org 
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	  

	Somerset
	
	Betty Palmer
	Mid Maine Homeless Shelter
	betty@shelterme.org
	207-872-6550
	207-313-3787

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	  

	Waldo
	
	James Gagne
	Preble Street
	jgagne@preblestreet.org
	 
	207-650-5253

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	 

	Washington
	
	Amber Barrett
	WHCACAP
	abarrett@whcacap.org
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	 

	York
 
	 
	Phil Allen
	Preble Street- SSVF
	pallen@preblestreet.org 
	 
	

	
	 
	
	
	
	 
	

	 

	Military
 
	 
	Amy Marcotte
	Vet Centers
	amy.marcotte@va.gov 
	 
	

	
	 
	
	
	
	 
	




